SCM CLEANERS
PART NUMBERS DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
MCNCM000180000180TA00000000000 CHANNEL MOUNT CLR 18" $771.23
MCNCM000240000240TA00000000000 CHANNEL MOUNT CLR 24" $889.57
MCNCM000300000300TA00000000000 CHANNEL MOUNT CLR 30" $959.11
MCNCM000360000360TA00000000000 CHANNEL MOUNT CLR 36" $1,018.28
MCNCM000420000420TA00000000000 CHANNEL MOUNT CLR 42" $1,132.46
MCNCM000480000480TA00000000000 CHANNEL MOUNT CLR 48" $1,252.87
MCNCM000540000540TA00000000000 CHANNEL MOUNT CLR 54" $1,369.12
MCNCM000600000600TA00000000000 CHANNEL MOUNT CLR 60" $1,475.00
MCNCM000720000720TA00000000000 CHANNEL MOUNT CLR 72" $1,771.87
MCNCM000840000840TA00000000000 CHANNEL MOUNT CLR 84" $1,872.55
MCNCM000960000960TA00000000000 CHANNEL MOUNT CLR 96" $2,312.66
SABER PRIMARY (SB) CLEANERS
PART NUMBERS DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
MCNSB000180000180TA00000000000 SABER PRIMARY CLN 18" $771.23
MCNSB000240000240TA00000000000 SABER PRIMARY CLN 24" $889.57
MCNSB000300000300TA00000000000 SABER PRIMARY CLN 30" $959.11
MCNSB000360000360TA00000000000 SABER PRIMARY CLN 36" $1,018.28
MCNSB000420000420TA00000000000 SABER PRIMARY CLN 42" $1,132.46
MCNSB000480000480TA00000000000 SABER PRIMARY CLN 48" $1,252.87
MCNSB000540000540TA00000000000 SABER PRIMARY CLN 54" $1,369.12
MCNSB000600000600TA00000000000 SABER PRIMARY CLN 60" $1,475.00
MCNSB000720000720TA00000000HP0 SABER PRIMARY CLN 72"/HVY PIPES $1,771.87
MCNSB000840000840TA00000000HP0 SABER PRIMARY CLN 84"/HVY PIPES $1,872.55
MCNSB000960000960TA00000000HP0 SABER PRIMARY CLN 96"/HVY PIPES $2,312.66
SABER MAX CLEANERS
PART NUMBERS DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
MCNMX000240000240DT00000000HP0 SABER MAX CLEANER 24"/DUAL TENSIONER/HEAVY PIPE $1,654.59
MCNMX000300000300DT00000000HP0 SABER MAX CLEANER 30"/DUAL TENSIONER/HEAVY PIPE $1,783.95
MCNMX000360000360DT00000000HP0 SABER MAX CLEANER 36"/DUAL TENSIONER/HEAVY PIPE $1,894.00
MCNMX000420000420DT00000000HP0 SABER MAX CLEANER 42"/DUAL TENSIONER/HEAVY PIPE $2,106.37
MCNMX000480000480DT00000000HP0 SABER MAX CLEANER 48"/DUAL TENSIONER/HEAVY PIPE $2,330.33
MCNMX000540000540DT00000000HP0 SABER MAX CLEANER 54"/DUAL TENSIONER/HEAVY PIPE $2,546.57
MCNMX000600000600DT00000000HP0 SABER MAX CLEANER 60"/DUAL TENSIONER/HEAVY PIPE $2,743.50
MCNMX000720000720DT00000000HP0 SABER MAX CLEANER 72"/DUAL TENSIONER/HEAVY PIPE $3,295.67
MCNMX000840000840DT00000000HP0 SABER MAX CLEANER 84"/DUAL TENSIONER/HEAVY PIPE $4,004.34
MCNMX000960000960DT00000000HP0 SABER MAX CLEANER 96"/DUAL TENSIONER/HEAVY PIPE $4,576.39
MINI CLEANERS
PART NUMBERS DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
MCNMN000180000180TA00000000000 MINI SABER CLN 18" $510.70
MCNMN000240000240TA00000000000 MINI SABER CLN 24" $552.22
MCNMN000300000300TA00000000000 MINI SABER CLN 30" $586.47
MCNMN000360000360TA00000000000 MINI SABER CLN 36" $618.65
MCNMN000420000420TA00000000000 MINI SABER CLN 42" $657.05
MCNMN000480000480TA00000000000 MINI SABER CLN 48" $716.22
MCNMN000540000540TA00000000HPC MINI SABER CLN 54"/HVY PIPES/HVY FRM $805.49
MCNMN000600000600TA00000000HPC MINI SABER CLN 60"/HVY PIPES/HVY FRM $1,003.40
MCNMN000720000720TA00000000HPC MINI SABER CLN 72"/HVY PIPES/HVY FRM $1,204.08
SUPER SABER CLEANERS
PART NUMBERS DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
MCNXS000300000300DT00000000000 SUPER SABER DUAL TENS. CLN 30" $1,783.95
MCNXS000360000360DT00000000000 SUPER SABER DUAL TENS. CLN 36" $1,894.00
MCNXS000420000420DT00000000000 SUPER SABER DUAL TENS. CLN 42" $2,106.37
MCNXS000480000480DT00000000000 SUPER SABER DUAL TENS. CLN 48" $2,330.33
MCNXS000540000540DT00000000000 SUPER SABER DUAL TENS. CLN 54" $2,546.57
MCNXS000600000600DT00000000000 SUPER SABER DUAL TENS. CLN 60" $2,743.50
MCNXS000720000720DT00000000HP0 SUPER SABER DUAL TENS. CLN 72"/HVY PIPE $3,295.67
MCNXS000840000840DT00000000HP0 SUPER SABER DUAL TENS. CLN 84"/HVY PIPE $4,004.34
MCNXS000960000960DT00000000HP0 SUPER SABER DUAL TENS. CLN 96"/HVY PIPE $4,576.39
NU CLEANERS
PART NUMBERS DESCRIPTION LIST PRICING
MCNNU000180000180TA00000000000 PRIMARY CLEANER 18" $924.86
MCNNU000240000240TA00000000000 PRIMARY CLEANER 24" $1,066.03
MCNNU000300000300TA00000000000 PRIMARY CLEANER 30" $1,150.10
MCNNU000360000360TA00000000000 PRIMARY CLEANER 36" $1,219.65
MCNNU000420000420TA00000000000 PRIMARY CLEANER 42" $1,357.70
MCNNU000480000480TA00000000000 PRIMARY CLEANER 48" $1,500.95
MCNNU000540000540TA00000000000 PRIMARY CLEANER 54" $1,642.12
MCNNU000600000600TA00000000000 PRIMARY CLEANER 60" $1,768.75
MCNNU000720000720TA00000000000 PRIMARY CLEANER 72" $2,037.59
MCNNU000840000840TA00000000HP0 PRIMARY CLEANER 84"W/HVY PIPE $2,179.80
MCNNU000960000960TA00000000HP0 PRIMARY CLEANER 96"W/HVY PIPE $2,453.83
SC SECONDARY CLEANERS
PART NUMBERS DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
MCNSC00018F00018FTAURN00000000 SECONDARY CLEANER - 1" BLADE $578.17
MCNSC00024F00024FTAURN00000000 SECONDARY CLEANER - 1" BLADE $601.00
MCNSC00030F00030FTAURN00000000 SECONDARY CLEANER - 1" BLADE $622.80
MCNSC00036F00036FTAURN00000000 SECONDARY CLEANER - 1" BLADE $653.94
MCNSC00042F00042FTAURN00000000 SECONDARY CLEANER - 1" BLADE $691.31
MCNSC00048F00048FTAURN00000000 SECONDARY CLEANER - 1" BLADE $714.14
MCNSC00054F00054FTAURN00000000 SECONDARY CLEANER - 1" BLADE $744.25
MCNSC00060F00060FTAURN00000000 SECONDARY CLEANER - 1" BLADE $791.99
MCNSC00072F00072FTAURN00000HP0 SECONDARY CLEANER - 1" BLADE $1,022.02
MCNSC00078F00078FTAURN00000HP0 SECONDARY CLEANER - 1" BLADE $1,042.15
MCNSC00084F00084FTAURN00000HP0 SECONDARY CLEANER - 1" BLADE $1,042.15
MCNSC00096F00096FTAURN00000HP0 SECONDARY CLEANER - 1" BLADE $1,191.03
SABER SECONDARY (GSS) CLEANERS
PART NUMBERS DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
MCNGS00024F00024FTA00N00000000 GSS SECONDARY CLN - 24"FULL/86"TENSIONER PIPE $728.68
MCNGS00030F00030FTA00N00000000 GSS SECONDARY CLN - 30"FULL - 86"TENSIONER PIPE $755.66
MCNGS00036F00036FTA00N00000000 GSS SECONDARY CLN - 36"FULL - 86"TENSIONER PIPE $794.07
MCNGS00042F00042FTA00N00000000 GSS SECONDARY CLN - 42"FULL/92"TENSIONER PIPE $839.74
MCNGS00048F00048FTA00N00000000 GSS SECONDARY CLN - 48"FULL $866.73
MCNGS00054F00054FTA00N00000000 GSS SECONDARY CLN - 54"FULL $903.06
MCNGS00060F00060FTA00N00000000 GSS SECONDARY CLN - 60"FULL $961.19
MCNGS00072F00072FTA00N00000HP0 GSS SECONDARY CLN - 72"FULL/HVY PIPE $1,055.65
RGS CLEANERS
PART NUMBERS DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
MCNRG00018F00018FTAMBN00000000 18"RGS TUNGSTEN CARBIDE SECONDARY $901.00
MCNRG00024F00024FTAMBN00000000 24"RGS TUNGSTEN CARBIDE SECONDARY $1,032.00
MCNRG00030F00030FTAMBN00000000 30"RGS TUNGSTEN CARBIDE SECONDARY $1,208.00
MCNRG00036F00036FTAMBN00000000 36"RGS TUNGSTEN CARBIDE SECONDARY $1,356.00
MCNRG00042F00042FTAMBN00000000 42"RGS TUNGSTEN CARBIDE SECONDARY $1,508.00
MCNRG00048F00048FDTMBN00000000 48"RGS TUNGSTEN CARBIDE SECONDARY $2,067.82
MCNRG00054F00054FDTMBN00000000 54"RGS TUNGSTEN CARBIDE SECDONARY $2,314.82
MCNRG00060F00060FDTMBN00000000 60"RGS TUNGSTEN CARBIDE SECONDARY $2,569.81
MCNRG00072F00072FDTMBN00000HP0 72"RGS TUNGSTEN CARBIDE SECONDARY $3,115.44
RBS MINI CLEANERS
PART NUMBERS DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
MAMMNTS02400 RBS 24"MINI W/TS BLADES $1,129.04
MAMMNTS03000 RBS 30"MINI W/TS BLADES $1,216.91
MAMMNTS03600 RBS 36"MINI W/TS BLADES $1,528.57
MAMMNT302400 RBS 24"MINI W/3T BLADES $1,201.20
MAMMNT303000 RBS 30"MINI W/3T BLADES $1,346.40
MAMMNT303600 RBS 36"MINI W/3T BLADES $1,634.16
MAMMNC102400 RBS 24"MINI W/C10 BLADES $993.52
MAMMNC103000 RBS 30"MINI W/C10 BLADES $1,103.52
MAMMNC103600 RBS 36"MINI W/C10 BLADES $1,331.44
RBS STD DUTY CLEANERS
PART NUMBERS DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
MAMSDTS02400 RBS 24"STD DTY W/TS BLADES $1,334.97
MAMSDTS03000 RBS 30"STD DTY W/TS BLADES $1,639.45
MAMSDTS03600 RBS 36"STD DTY W/TS BLADES $2,215.84
MAMSDTS04200 RBS 42"STD DTY W/TS BLADES $2,354.00
MAMSDTS04800 RBS 48"STD DTY W/TS BLADES $2,846.80
MAMSDTS05400 RBS 54"STD DTY W/TS BLADES $3,122.24
MAMSDTS06000 RBS 60"STD DTY W/TS BLADES $3,746.16
MAMSDT302400 RBS 24"STANDARD W/3T BLADES $1,404.48
MAMSDT303000 RBS 30"STANDARD W/3T BLADES $1,734.48
MAMSDT303600 RBS 36"STANDARD W/3T BLADES $2,351.36
MAMSDT304200 RBS 42"STANDARD W/3T BLADES $2,508.00
MAMSDT304800 RBS 48"STANDARD W/3T BLADES $3,034.24
MAMSDT306000 RBS 60"STANDARD W/3T BLADES $4,024.24
MAMSDC102400 RBS 24"STANDARD W/C10 BLADES $1,224.09
MAMSDC103000 RBS 30"STANDARD W/C10 BLADES $1,488.96
MAMSDC103600 RBS 36"STANDARD W/C10 BLADES $1,998.48
MAMSDC104200 RBS 42"STANDARD W/C10 BLADES $2,108.48
MAMSDC104800 RBS 48"STANDARD W/C10 BLADES $2,547.61
MAMSDC105400 RBS 54"STANDARD W/C10 BLADES $2,764.08
MAMSDC106000 RBS 60"STANDARD W/C10 BLADES $3,300.88
RBS HVY DUTY CLEANERS
PART NUMBERS DESCRIPTION LIST PRICING
MAMHDTS02400 RBS 24"HVY DTY W/TS BLADES $1,953.16
MAMHDTS03000 RBS 30"HVY DTY W/TS BLADES $2,441.45
MAMHDTS03600 RBS 36"HVY DTY W/TS BLADES $2,929.74
MAMHDTS04200 RBS 42"HVY DTY W/TS BLADES $3,113.92
MAMHDTS04800 RBS 48"HVY DTY W/TS BLADES $3,765.66
MAMHDTS05400 RBS 54"HVY DTY W/TS BLADES $4,128.96
MAMHDTS06000 RBS 60"HVY DTY W/TS BLADES $4,953.74
MAMHDTS07200 RBS 72"HVY DTY W/TS BLADES $5,215.85
MAMHDTS08400 RBS 84"HVY DTY W/TS BLADES $6,096.29
MAMHDTS09600 RBS 96"HVY DTY W/TS BLADES $6,646.82
MAMHDT302400 RBS 24"HVY DTY W/3T BLADES $2,013.21
MAMHDT303000 RBS 30"HVY DTY W/3T BLADES $2,516.51
MAMHDT303600 RBS 36"HVY DTY W/3T BLADES $3,019.80
MAMHDT304200 RBS 42"HVY DTY W/3T BLADES $3,215.13
MAMHDT304800 RBS 48"HVY DTY W/3T BLADES $3,889.12
MAMHDT305400 RBS 54"HVY DTY W/3T BLADES $4,276.71
MAMHDT306000 RBS 60"HVY DTY W/3T BLADES $5,137.92
MAMHDT307200 RBS 72"HVY DTY W/3T BLADES $5,386.88
MAMHDT308400 RBS 84" HVY DTY W/3T BLADES $6,308.80
MAMHDT309600 RBS 96" HVY DTY W/3T BLADES $6,881.60
MAMHDC102400 RBS 24"HVY DTY W/C10 BLADES $1,762.23
MAMHDC103000 RBS 30"HVY DTY W/C10 BLADES $2,202.79
MAMHDC103600 RBS 36"HVY DTY  W/C10 BLADES $2,643.34
MAMHDC104200 RBS 42"HVY DTY  W/C10 BLADES $2,789.07
MAMHDC104800 RBS 48"HVY DTY  W/C10 BLADES $3,367.94
MAMHDC105400 RBS 54"HVY DTY  W/C10 BLADES $3,654.33
MAMHDC106000 RBS 60"HVY DTY  W/C10 BLADES $4,365.77
MAMHDC107200 RBS 72"HVY DTY  W/C10 BLADES $4,669.37
MAMHDC108400 RBS 84"HVY DTY  W/C10 BLADES $5,429.38
MAMHDC109600 RBS 96"HVY DTY  W/C10 BLADES $5,888.82
V-PLOWS
PART NUMBERS DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
MCNVP000186000180TARUN00000000 V-Plow-18" Rubber Blade-54" Tens. Pipe $604.12
MCNVP000246000240TARUN00000000 V-Plow-24" Rubber Blade-66" Tens. Pipe $804.45
MCNVP000306000300TARUN00000000 V-Plow-30" Rubber Blade-66" Tens. Pipe $853.24
MCNVP000366000360TARUN00000000 V-Plow-36" Rubber Blade72" Tens. Pipe $896.83
MCNVP000426000420TARUN00000000 V-Plow-42" Rubber Blade-80" Tens. Pipe $947.69
MCNVP000486000480TARUN00000000 V-Plow-48" Rubber Blade-86" Tens. Pipe $986.10
MCNVP000546000540TARUN00000000 V-Plow-54" Rubber Blade-92" Tens. Pipe $1,034.89
MCNVP000606000600TARUN00000000 V-Plow-60" Rubber Blade-98" Tens. Pipe $1,096.13
MCNVP000726000720TARUN00000000 V-Plow-72" Rubber Blade-110" Tens. Pipe $1,172.94
MCNVP000846000840TARUN00000000 V-Plow-84" Rubber Blade-118" Tens. Pipe $1,267.40
MCNVP000966000960TARUN00000000 V-Plow-96" Rubber Blade-126" Tens. Pipe $1,354.59
ANGLE PLOW
PART NUMBERS DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
MCNAP000184000180TAURN00000000 ANGLE PLOW - 18"/WITH URETHANE BLADE - 80"PIPE $604.12
MCNAP000244000240TAURN00000000 ANGLE PLOW - 24"/WITH URETHANE BLADE - 86"PIPE $804.45
MCNAP000304000300TAURN00000000 ANGLE PLOW - 30"/WITH URETHANE BLADE - 104"PIPE $853.24
MCNAP000364000360TAURN00000000 ANGLE PLOW - 36"/WITH URETHANE BLADE - 104"PIPE $896.83
MCNAP000424000420TAURN00000000 ANGLE PLOW - 42"/WITH URETHANE BLADE - 118"PIPE $947.69
MCNAP000484000480TAURN00000000 ANGLE PLOW - 48"/WITH URETHANE BLADE - 126"PIPE $986.10
MCNAP000544000540TAURN00000000 ANGLE PLOW - 54"/WITH URETHANE BLADE - 126"PIPE $1,034.54
MCNAP000604000600TAURN00000000 ANGLE PLOW - 60"/WITH URETHANE BLADE - 150"PIPE $1,096.13
MCNAP000724000720TAURN00000HP0 ANGLE PLOW - 72"/WITH URETHANE BLD/154"HVY PIPE $1,172.94
MCNAP000844000840TAURN00000HP0 ANGLE PLOW - 84"/WITH URETHANE BLD/178"HVY PIPE $1,267.40
MCNAP000964000960TAURN00000HP0 ANGLE PLOW - 96"/WITH URETHANE BLD/180"HVY PIPE $1,354.59
SB BLADES
PART # DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE
MRBSB000180000 REPLACEMENT SABER BLADE - 18" $167.69
MRBSB000240000 REPLACEMENT SABER BLADE - 24" $223.08
MRBSB000300000 REPLACEMENT SABER BLADE - 30" $276.92
MRBSB000360000 REPLACEMENT SABER BLADE - 36" $324.61
MRBSB000420000 REPLACEMENT SABER BLADE - 42" $387.69
MRBSB000480000 REPLACEMENT SABER BLADE - 48" $452.31
MRBSB000540000 REPLACEMENT SABER BLADE - 54" $498.45
MRBSB000600000 REPLACEMENT SABER BLADE - 60" $552.31
MRBSB000660000 REPLACEMENT SABER BLADE - 66" $610.77
MRBSB000720000 REPLACEMENT SABER BLADE - 72" $664.61
MRBSB000840000 REPLACEMENT SABER BLADE - 84" $773.84
MRBSB000960000 REPLACEMENT SABER BLADE - 96" $884.60
SCM BLADES
PART # DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE
MRBCM000180001 REPLACEMENT SCM BLADE - 18" $167.69
MRBCM000240001 REPLACEMENT SCM BLADE - 24" $223.08
MRBCM000300001 REPLACEMENT SCM BLADE - 30" $276.92
MRBCM000360001 REPLACEMENT SCM BLADE - 36" $324.61
MRBCM000420001 REPLACEMENT SCM BLADE - 42" $387.69
MRBCM000480001 REPLACEMENT SCM BLADE - 48" $452.31
MRBCM000540001 REPLACEMENT SCM BLADE - 54" $498.45
MRBCM000600001 REPLACEMENT SCM BLADE - 60" $552.31
MRBCM000660001 REPLACEMENT SCM BLADE - 66" $610.77
MRBCM000720001 REPLACEMENT SCM BLADE - 72" $664.61
MRBCM000840001 REPLACEMENT SCM BLADE - 84" $773.84
MRBCM000960001 REPLACEMENT SCM BLADE - 96" $884.60
MINI BLADES
PART # DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE
MRBMN000180000 REPLACEMENT MINI SABER BLADE - 18" $124.80
MRBMN000240000 REPLACEMENT MINI SABER BLADE - 24" $166.01
MRBMN000300000 REPLACEMENT MINI SABER BLADE - 30" $206.08
MRBMN000360000 REPLACEMENT MINI SABER BLADE - 36" $241.56
MRBMN000420000 REPLACEMENT MINI SABER BLADE - 42" $288.52
MRBMN000480000 REPLACEMENT MINI SABER BLADE - 48" $336.60
MRBMN000540000 REPLACEMENT MINI SABER BLADE - 54" $370.94
MRBMN000600000 REPLACEMENT MINI SABER BLADE - 60" $411.01
MRBMN000720000 REPLACEMENT MINI SABER BLADE - 72" $420.46
SABER SECONDARY (GSS BLADES (ALL GSS CLNRS ARE "FULL")
1
PART # DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE
MRBGS00018F000 REPLACEMENT GSS BLADE - 18"FULL $71.62
MRBGS00024F000 REPLACEMENT GSS BLADE - 24"FULL $93.42
MRBGS00030F000 REPLACEMENT GSS BLADE - 30"FULL $120.41
MRBGS00036F000 REPLACEMENT GSS BLADE - 36"FULL $144.28
MRBGS00042F000 REPLACEMENT GSS BLADE - 42"FULL $170.23
MRBGS00048F000 REPLACEMENT GSS BLADE - 48"FULL $195.14
MRBGS00054F000 REPLACEMENT GSS BLADE - 54"FULL $221.09
MRBGS00060F000 REPLACEMENT GSS BLADE - 60"FULL $248.08
MRBGS00072F000 REPLACEMENT GSS BLADE - 72"FULL $299.98
MRBGS00078F000 REPLACEMENT GSS BLADE - 78"FULL $325.24
MRBGS00084F000 REPLACEMENT GSS BLADE - 84"FULL $348.77
MRBGS00096F000 REPLACEMENT GSS BLADE - 96"FULL $399.63
SC CLEANERS (ALL SC CLEANERS ARE "FULL")
PART # DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE
MRBSC00018FUR0 REPLACEMENT 1" X 4" URETHANE BLADE FULL 18" $85.12
MRBSC00024FUR0 REPLACEMENT 1" X 4" URETHANE BLADE FULL 24" $115.22
MRBSC00030FUR0 REPLACEMENT 1" X 4" URETHANE BLADE FULL 30" $140.13
MRBSC00036FUR0 REPLACEMENT 1" X 4" URETHANE BLADE FULL 36" $169.19
MRBSC00042FUR0 REPLACEMENT 1" X 4" URETHANE BLADE FULL 42" $198.26
MRBSC00048FUR0 REPLACEMENT 1" X 4" URETHANE BLADE FULL 48" $226.28
MRBSC00054FUR0 REPLACEMENT 1" X 4" URETHANE BLADE FULL 54" $255.35
MRBSC00060FUR0 REPLACEMENT 1" X 4" URETHANE BLADE FULL 60" $283.37
MRBSC00072FUR0 REPLACEMENT 1" X 4" URETHANE BLADE FULL 72" $340.46
MRBSC00078FUR0 REPLACEMENT 1" X 4" URETHANE BLADE FULL 78" $397.55
MRBSC00084FUR0 REPLACEMENT 1" X 4" URETHANE BLADE FULL 84" $397.55
MRBSC00096FUR0 REPLACEMENT 1" X 4" URETHANE BLADE FULL 96" $453.61
RG CLEANERS (ALL RG CLNRS HAVE TCMETAL/URETHANE BLADES)
PART # DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE
MRBRG00018FMB0 18"RGS TUNGSTEN CARBIDE SECONDARY BLADE $615.70
MRBRG00024FMB0 24"RGS TUNGSTEN CARBIDE SECONDARY BLADE $726.15
MRBRG00030FMB0 30"RGS TUNGSTEN CARBIDE SECONDARY BLADE $900.05
MRBRG00036FMB0 36"RGS TUNGSTEN CARBIDE SECONDARY BLADE $1,041.05
MRBRG00042FMB0 42"RGS TUNGSTEN CARBIDE SECONDARY BLADE $1,184.40
MRBRG00048FMB0 48"RGS TUNGSTEN CARBIDE SECONDARY BLADE $1,334.80
MRBRG00054FMB0 54"RGS TUNGSTEN CARBIDE SECONDARY BLADE $1,574.50
MRBRG00060FMB0 60"RGS TUNGSTEN CARBIDE SECONDARY BLADE $1,823.60
MRBRG00072FMB0 72"RGS TUNGSTEN CARBIDE SECONDARY BLADE $2,124.40
NU CLNRS (FULL AND HALF SEGMENTS)
2
PART # DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE
MRBNU00000F000 REPLACEMENT BLADE FULL SEGMENT - NU $114.18
MRBNU00000H000 REPLACEMENT BLADE 1/2 SEGMENT - NU $97.57
SABER MAX CLEANERS
PART # DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE
MRBMX000240000 SABER MAX BLADE 24" $703.35
MRBMX000300000 SABER MAX BLADE 30" $895.17
MRBMX000360000 SABER MAX BLADE 36" $1,087.00
MRBMX000420000 SABER MAX BLADE 42" $1,278.82
MRBMX000480000 SABER MAX BLADE 48" $1,470.64
MRBMX000540000 SABER MAX BLADE 54" $1,662.46
MRBMX000600000 SABER MAX BLADE 60" $1,854.28
MRBMX000720000 SABER MAX BLADE 72" $2,237.93
MRBMX000840000 SABER MAX BLADE 84" $2,621.57
MRBMX000960000 SABER MAX BLADE 96" $3,005.22
RBS CLEANERS (ALL HAVE METAL BLADES)
PART # DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE
MMPBLS00000TC RBS TUNGSTEN CARBIDE BLADE $95.00
MMPBLS000003T RBS BLADE - 3T MATERIAL $105.00
MMPBLS00000C1 RBS BLADE - C10 MATERIAL $65.00
VPLOW CLEANERS
PART # DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE
MRBVP000366RU0 36"REPLACEMENT V-PLOW RUBBER BLADE 1"X6"X49" $53.98
MRBVP000426RU0 42"REPLACEMENT V-PLOW RUBBER BLADE 1"X6"X58" $63.32
MRBVP000486RU0 48"REPLACEMENT V-PLOW RUBBER BLADE 1"X6"X67" $73.70
MRBVP000546RU0 54"REPLACEMENT V-PLOW RUBBER BLADE 1"X6"X74" $80.96
MRBVP000606RU0 60"REPLACEMENT V-PLOW RUBBER BLADE 1"X6"X83" $91.34
MRBVP000666RU0 66"REPLACEMENT V-PLOW RUBBER BLADE 1"X6"X93" $102.76
MRBVP000726RU0 72"REPLACEMENT V-PLOW RUBBER BLADE 1"X6"X102" $112.10
MRBVP000846RU0 84"REPLACEMENT V-PLOW RUBBER BLADE 1"X6"X118" $129.75
MRBVP000966RU0 96"REPLACEMENT V-PLOW RUBBER BLADE 1"X6"X134" $147.40
3
FOGGER PART NUMBERS DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
PUMPS
MPUFS75HP1PH0010000 3/4, 1PH BOOSTER PUMP $1,053.53
MPUFS75HP3PH0010000 3/4, 3PH BOOSTER PUMP $1,106.83
MPUFS01HP1PH0010000 1HP, 1PH BOOSTER PUMP $1,120.11
MPUFS01HP3PH0010000 1HP, 3PH BOOSTER PUMP $1,123.75
MPUFS02HP3PH0010000 2HP, 3PH BOOSTER PUMP $1,404.66
MPUFS03HP3PH0010000 3HP, 3PH BOOSTER PUMP $1,513.53
SPRAY HEADS
MSHFSMK2000300000000 MARK 2 HEAD W/ #3 NOZZLES $176.40
MSHFSMK2S00300100000 MARK 2 SYSTEM $259.58
MSHFSMK3000300000000 MARK 3 HEAD W/ #3  NOZZLES $310.96
MSHFSMK3S00300100000 MARK 3 SYSTEM $394.14
MSHFSMK4000300000000 MARK 4 HEAD W/ NOZZLES $276.09
MSHFSMK4S00300100000 MARK 4 SYSTEM $371.09
SPRAY BARS
MFBFSMK60202000300000 MARK 6 - 2' WITH NOZZLES ONLY $111.32
MFBFSMK60202S00300100 MARK 6 - 2' BAR SYSTEM $189.64
MFBFSMK60303000300000 MARK 6 - 3' BAR W/#3 NOZZLES $162.06
MFBFSMK60303S00300100 MARK 6 - 3' BAR SYSTEM $240.38
MFBFSMK60404000300000 MARK 6 - 4' BAR W/4  NOZZLES $212.80
MFBFSMK60404S00300100 MARK 6 - 4' BAR SYSTEM $291.12
MFBFSMK60505000300000 MARK 6 - 5' BAR W/ NOZZLES $263.53
MFBFSMK60505S00300100 MARK 6 - 5' BAR SYSTEM $341.85
MFBFSMK60606000300000 MARK 6 - 6' BAR W/ NOZZLES $314.27
MFBFSMK60606S00300100 MARK 6 - 6' BAR SYSTEM $392.59
MFBFSMK60707000300000 MARK 6 - 7' BAR W/ NOZZLES $365.01
MFBFSMK60707S00300100 MARK 6 - 7' BAR SYSTEM $445.30
MFBFSMK60808000300000 MARK 6 - 8' BAR W/ NOZZLES $415.75
MFBFSMK60808S00300100 MARK 6 - 8' BAR SYSTEM $496.03
MFBFSMK61010000300000 MARK 6 -10' BAR W/ NOZZLES $511.31
MFBFSMK61010S00300100 MARK 6 - 10' BAR SYSTEM $591.60
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
MASR ATLASTASEAL $36.33
MDSR SECONDARY DUST SEAL $4.15
MSD3 TALON-CLAMP ON $13.68
*ALL PRICING IS PER LINEAR FOOT
FLEXISKIRT SEALING SYSTEM
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
MFLR38X06GR002 FLEXISKIRT - GROOVED 25' $148.08
MFLR38X06GR005 FLEXISKIRT - GROOVED 50' $296.16
MFLR38X08GR002 FLEXISKIRT - GROOVED 25' $185.78
MFLR38X08GR005 FLEXISKIRT - GROOVED 50' $371.55
MFLR38X10GR002 FLEXISKIRT - GROOVED 25' $266.55
MFLR38X10GR005 FLEXISKIRT - GROOVED 50' $533.09
MFLR38X12GR002 FLEXISKIRT - GROOVED 25' $347.86
MFLR38X12GR005 FLEXISKIRT - GROOVED 50' $695.71
MFLR12X06GR002 FLEXISKIRT - GROOVED 25' $190.62
MFLR12X06GR005 FLEXISKIRT - GROOVED 50' $381.24
MFLR12X08GR002 FLEXISKIRT - GROOVED 25' $240.16
MFLR12X08GR005 FLEXISKIRT - GROOVED 50' $480.32
MFLR12X10GR002 FLEXISKIRT - GROOVED 25' $326.86
MFLR12X10GR005 FLEXISKIRT - GROOVED 50' $653.71
MFLR12X12GR002 FLEXISKIRT - GROOVED 25' $448.01
MFLR12X12GR005 FLEXISKIRT - GROOVED 50' $896.02
1]SIMPLICITY IMPACT SYSTEMS
MEDIUM DUTY
PART NUMBERS DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
MSI302406350480 IMPACT SYS MED DTY - 24" - 6 BARS - 35DEG - 4 FT $2,126.13
MSI302406350600 IMPACT SYS MED DTY - 24" - 6 BARS - 35DEG - 5 FT $2,384.48
MSI302406350720 IMPACT SYS MED DTY - 24" - 6 BARS - 35DEG - 6 FT $2,605.92
MSI303006350480 IMPACT SYS MED DTY - 30" - 6 BARS - 35DEG - 4 FT $2,132.28
MSI303006350600 IMPACT SYS MED DTY - 30" - 6 BARS - 35DEG - 5 FT $2,390.63
MSI303006350720 IMPACT SYS MED DTY - 30" - 6 BARS - 35DEG - 6 FT $2,612.07
MSI303609350480 IMPACT SYS MED DTY - 36" - 9 BARS - 35DEG - 4 FT $2,857.81
MSI303609350600 IMPACT SYS MED DTY - 36" - 9 BARS - 35DEG - 5 FT $3,245.33
MSI303609350720 IMPACT SYS MED DTY - 36" - 9 BARS - 35DEG - 6 FT $3,577.49
MSI304209350480 IMPACT SYS MED DTY - 42" - 9 BARS - 35DEG - 4 FT $2,907.02
MSI304209350600 IMPACT SYS MED DTY - 42" - 9 BARS - 35DEG - 5 FT $3,294.54
MSI304209350720 IMPACT SYS MED DTY - 42" - 9 BARS - 35DEG - 6 FT $3,626.70
MSI304809350480 IMPACT SYS MED DTY - 48" - 9 BARS - 35DEG - 4 FT $2,913.17
MSI304809350600 IMPACT SYS MED DTY - 48" - 9 BARS - 35DEG - 5 FT $3,300.69
MSI304809350720 IMPACT SYS MED DTY - 48" - 9 BARS - 35DEG - 6 FT $3,632.85
MSI305412350480 IMPACT SYS MED DTY - 54" - 12 BARS - 35DEG - 4FT $3,706.35
MSI305412350600 IMPACT SYS MED DTY - 54" - 12 BARS - 35DEG - 5FT $4,223.05
MSI305412350720 IMPACT SYS MED DTY - 54" - 12 BARS - 35DEG - 6FT $4,665.93
MSI306012350480 IMPACT SYS MED DTY - 60" - 12 BARS - 35DEG - 4FT $3,718.66
MSI306012350600 IMPACT SYS MED DTY - 60" - 12 BARS - 35DEG - 5FT $4,235.34
MSI306012350720 IMPACT SYS MED DTY - 60" - 12 BARS - 35DEG - 6FT $4,678.22
MSI307215350480 IMPACT SYS MED DTY - 72" - 15 BARS - 35DEG - 4FT $4,450.33
MSI307215350600 IMPACT SYS MED DTY - 72" - 15 BARS - 35DEG - 5FT $5,096.19
MSI307215350720 IMPACT SYS MED DTY - 72" - 15 BARS - 35DEG - 6FT $5,649.79
MSI308418350480 IMPACT SYS MED DTY - 84" - 18 BARS - 35DEG - 4FT $5,200.46
MSI308418350600 IMPACT SYS MED DTY - 84" - 18 BARS - 35DEG - 5FT $5,975.50
MSI308418350720 IMPACT SYS MED DTY - 84" - 18 BARS - 35DEG - 6FT $6,639.82
MSI309620350480 IMPACT SYS MED DTY - 96" - 20 BARS - 35DEG - 4FT $5,757.85
MSI309620350600 IMPACT SYS MED DTY - 96" - 20 BARS - 35DEG - 5FT $6,619.01
MSI309620350720 IMPACT SYS MED DTY - 96" - 20 BARS - 35DEG - 6FT $7,357.14
2]
HEAVY DUTY
PART NUMBERS DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
MSI402406350480 IMPACT SYS HVY DTY - 24" - 6 BARS - 35DEG - 4 FT $2,363.26
MSI402406350600 IMPACT SYS HVY DTY - 24" - 6 BARS - 35DEG - 5 FT $2,621.60
MSI402406350720 IMPACT SYS HVY DTY - 24" - 6 BARS - 35DEG - 6 FT $2,843.04
MSI403006350480 IMPACT SYS HVY DTY - 30" - 6 BARS - 35DEG - 4 FT $2,371.46
MSI403006350600 IMPACT SYS HVY DTY - 30" - 6 BARS - 35DEG - 5 FT $2,629.81
MSI403006350720 IMPACT SYS HVY DTY - 30" - 6 BARS - 35DEG - 6 FT $2,851.25
MSI403609350480 IMPACT SYS HVY DTY - 36" - 9 BARS - 35DEG - 4 FT $3,103.03
MSI403609350600 IMPACT SYS HVY DTY - 36" - 9 BARS - 35DEG - 5 FT $3,490.55
MSI403609350720 IMPACT SYS HVY DTY - 36" - 9 BARS - 35DEG - 6 FT $3,822.71
MSI404209350480 IMPACT HVY MED DTY - 42" - 9 BARS - 35DEG - 4 FT $3,168.64
MSI404209350600 IMPACT SYS HVY DTY - 42" - 9 BARS - 35DEG - 5 FT $3,556.16
MSI404209350720 IMPACT SYS HVY DTY - 42" - 9 BARS - 35DEG - 6 FT $3,888.32
MSI404809350480 IMPACT SYS HVY DTY - 48" - 9 BARS - 35DEG - 4 FT $3,176.84
MSI404809350600 IMPACT SYS HVY DTY - 48" - 6 BARS - 35DEG - 5 FT $3,564.36
MSI404809350720 IMPACT SYS HVY DTY - 48" - 9 BARS - 35DEG - 6 FT $3,896.52
MSI405412350480 IMPACT SYS HVY DTY - 54" - 12 BARS - 35DEG - 4 FT $3,998.63
MSI405412350600 IMPACT SYS HVY DTY - 54" - 12 BARS - 35DEG - 5 FT $4,515.33
MSI405412350720 IMPACT SYS HVY DTY - 54" - 12 BARS - 35DEG - 6 FT $4,958.21
MSI406012350480 IMPACT SYS HVY DTY - 60" - 12 BARS - 35DEG - 4 FT $4,015.03
MSI406012350600 IMPACT SYS HVY DTY - 60" - 12 BARS - 35DEG - 5 FT $4,531.73
MSI406012350720 IMPACT SYS HVY DTY - 60" - 12 BARS - 35DEG - 6 FT $4,974.61
MSI407215350480 IMPACT HVY MED DTY - 72" - 15 BARS - 35DEG - 4 FT $4,754.81
MSI407215350600 IMPACT HVY MED DTY - 72" - 15 BARS - 35DEG - 5 FT $5,400.67
MSI407215350720 IMPACT HVY MED DTY - 72" - 15 BARS - 35DEG - 6 FT $5,954.27
MSI408418350480 IMPACT HVY MED DTY - 84" - 18 BARS - 35DEG - 4 FT $5,519.18
MSI408418350600 IMPACT HVY MED DTY - 84" - 18 BARS - 35DEG - 5 FT $6,294.22
MSI408418350720 IMPACT HVY MED DTY - 84" - 18 BARS - 35DEG - 6 FT $6,958.54
MSI409620350480 IMPACT HVY MED DTY - 96" - 20 BARS - 35DEG - 4 FT $6,105.18
MSI409620350600 IMPACT HVY MED DTY - 96" - 20 BARS - 35DEG - 5 FT $6,966.34
MSI409620350720 IMPACT HVY MED DTY - 96" - 20 BARS - 35DEG - 6 FT $7,704.47
SIMPLICITY SLIDER SYSTEM-Medium Duty
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
MSS024C054S35C5S000 24"-5 ft-4 Stands-35 Deg. $1,352.51
MSS030C054S35C5S000 30"-5 ft-4 Stands-35 Deg. $1,411.06
MSS036C054S35C5S000 36"-5 ft-4 Stands-35 Deg. $1,473.75
MSS042C054S35C5S000 42"-5 ft-4 Stands-35 Deg. $1,911.06
MSS048C054S35C5S000 48"-5 ft-4 Stands-35 Deg. $1,994.52
MSS054C054S35C5S000 54"-5 ft-4 Stands-35 Deg. $2,231.60
MSS060C064S35C5S000 60"-5 ft-4 Stands-35 Deg. $2,240.32
MSS072C064S35C5S000 72"-5 ft-4 Stands-35 Deg. $2,631.95
TRI-RETURN TRAINING IDLER
PART NUMBERS DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
MTR024024SARC500000000 TRI TRAINER 24" - STD $726.17
MTR030030SARC500000000 TRI TRAINER 30" - STD $765.23
MTR036036SARC500000000 TRI TRAINER 36" - STD $809.99
MTR042042SARC500000000 TRI TRAINER 42" - STD $869.40
MTR048048SARC500000000 TRI TRAINER 48" - STD $910.09
MTR054054OSRC500000000 TRI TRAINER 54" - STD $1,246.98
MTR060060OSRC500000000 TRI TRAINER 60" - STD $1,352.17
MTR072072OSRC500000000 TRI TRAINER 72" - STD $1,607.10
WYATT ALIGNMENT DISKS
PART NUMBERS DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
MDK040900 TRAINING DISKS 4" IDLER 9" (O.D.) TAKES 2 PER SET $88.23
MDK0041200 TRAINING DISKS 4" IDLER 12" (O.D.) TAKES 2 PER SET $88.23
MDK0050900 TRAINING DISKS 5" IDLER 9" (O.D.) TAKES 2 PER SET $88.23
MDK0051200 TRAINING DISKS 5" IDLER 12" (O.D.) TAKES 2 PER SET $88.23
MDK0060900 TRAINING DISKS 6" IDLER 9" (O.D.) TAKES 2 PER SET $88.23
MDK0061200 TRAINING DISKS 6" IDLER 12" (O.D.) TAKES 2 PER SET $88.23
SIMPLICITY ACCESS DOORS
PART NUMBERS DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
MSD00080008URNA00 URETHANE ACCESS DOOR 8" $128.71
MSD00080008URAP00 URETHANE ACCESS DOOR 8" W/ADAPTER PLATE $157.78
MSD00120012URNA00 URETHANE ACCESS DOOR 12" $192.03
MSD00120012URAP00 URETHANE ACCESS DOOR 12" W/ADAPTER PLATE $221.09
MSD00180018ST0000 STEEL ACCESS DOOR 18" $377.83
MSD00240024ST0000 STEEL ACCESS DOOR 24" $667.09
SIMPLICITY CHUTE LINERS
PART NUMBERS DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
MCHWP00 SIMPLICITY CHUTE LINER - 18" X 18" $91.82
MCHHC00 HONEY COMB CHUTE LINER - 18" X 18" $137.71